
CONTAINER IN THE SQUARE
GOURMET TOASTIES
Two slices of sourdough served with our secret three cheese sauce:

THE CLASSIC $10
Mozzarella, Tasty Cheddar, Gouda & Spring Onion 

MISTER CRUNCH $12
Manuka Smoked Ham & Free-Range Bacon Bits 

THE LACTARIAN $12
Ferry Road Halloumi, Pesto & Seasonal Veg 

CURED BIDDY $12
Hickory Smoked Chicken, Sauteed Onions, Coriander & Chipotle Mayo 

THE BRISKY $12
Spiced Beef Brisket & Chilli Aioli

ICE CREAM
SINGLE SCOOP 	 $5 
DOUBLE SCOOP $6.50
Vanilla
Boysenberry
Cookies & Cream
Chocolate
Hokey Pokey
Orange Chocolate Chip
Strawberry
Rainbow
Passionfruit 
Goody Goody Gum Drops

Vanilla 	
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana
Lime
Creaming Soda
Spearmint 
Caramel

MILKSHAKES $10



$5.60
$5.60
$6.10
$5.10
$5.10
$5.10
$5.10
$6.10
$6.10
$6.10
$5.60
$1.00 

$1.00 

$0.50
$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00

COFFEE*

Flat White 
Cappuccino
Latte  
Long Black  
Short Black  
Macchiato  
Americano  
Mochaccino  
Hot Chocolate  
Sweet or Spicy Chai Latte 
Lemon Toddy  
Extra Shot/Flavoured Shot 
(Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)
Alternative Milk  
(Almond, Coconut, Oat, Soy)
Large Cup 

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

	


















$5.50

* All our coffee is served standard as a
double shot, unless requested otherwise.

CONTAINER IN THE SQUARE
TEA


