CONTAINER IN THE SQUARE

GOURMET TOASTIES

Two slices of sourdough served with our secret three cheese sauce:

THE CLASSIC	\$10
Mozzarella, Tasty Cheddar, Gouda & Spring Onion	
MISTER CRUNCH	\$12
Manuka Smoked Ham & Free-Range Bacon Bits	
THE LACTARIAN	\$12
Ferry Road Halloumi, Pesto & Seasonal Veg	
CURED BIDDY	\$12
Hickory Smoked Chicken, Sauteed Onions, Coriander & Chipotle Mayo	
THE BRISKY	\$12
Spiced Beef Brisket & Chilli Aioli	

ICE CREAM

SINGLE SCOOP \$5
DOUBLE SCOOP \$6.50

Vanilla

Boysenberry

Cookies & Cream

Chocolate

Hokey Pokey

Orange Chocolate Chip

Strawberry

Rainbow

Passionfruit

Goody Goody Gum Drops

MILKSHAKES

\$10

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Banana

Lime

Creaming Soda

Spearmint

Caramel





CONTAINER IN THE SQUARE

COFFEE*

Flat White	\$5.60
Cappuccino	\$5.60
Latte	\$6.10
Long Black	\$5.10
Short Black	\$5.10
Macchiato	\$5.10
Americano	\$5.10
Mochaccino	\$6.10
Hot Chocolate	\$6.10
Sweet or Spicy Chai Latte	\$6.10
Lemon Toddy	\$5.60
Extra Shot/Flavoured Shot	\$1.00
(Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)	
Alternative Milk (Almond, Coconut, Oat, Soy)	\$1.00
Large Cup	\$0.50

TEA

English Breakfast	\$4.50
Earl Grey Supreme	\$4.50
Peppermint Herbal	\$5.50
Citron Green or	\$5.50
Gunpowder Green	
African Autumn	\$5.50
(Cranberry & Orange)	
White Peach	\$5.50
Hot Cinnamon Sunset	\$5.50
Vanilla Comoro (Decaf)	\$5.50
Chamomile	\$5.50

ICED DRINKS

Iced Teas	\$6.00
(Mango, Peach, Lemon)	
Iced Coffee	\$6.00
(Americano, Latte, Mocha)	
Iced Chocolate	\$6.00

^{*} All our coffee is served standard as a double shot, unless requested otherwise.



